
Pekan Olahraga Mahasiswa Daerah DIY Tahun 2024
Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta  (PMDIY24)
Lapangan Panahan UNY, From 11-30-2024 to 12-01-2024

Compound Men
1
8

DHANY DIVA PRADANA 
DANENDRA LUHUNG SASKARA 

UNYA

UNYB

145
137

5
4

WIJDAN FAUZ MUSYAFFA 
BAIHAQI MUSTAFA SURYA ATMAJA 

UNYB

UGMA

131
147

3
6

FREDERICO RIFQI 
ZHORIF ZAINUL HAFIZH 

UNYA

UGMA

142
138

7
2

RAJENDRIYA DHARMASATYASRENGGA 
AKBAR PUTRA HERYTYA 

UNYA

UAD

128
144

Dhany Diva Pradana 
Baihaqi Mustafa Surya Atmaja 

146
142

Frederico Rifqi 
Akbar putra herytya 

141
140

Bronze

30 30 29 28 27
30 28 29 29 29

Baihaqi Mustafa Surya Atmaja 
Akbar putra herytya 

144
145

Final

28 29 29 29 27
28 26 29 28 28

Dhany Diva Pradana 
Frederico Rifqi 

142
139
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